
America Pavilion

SUN 7 OCT 2018
 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's All-Around

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 KITAZONO Takeru 83.299 QJPN118 D

E

13.5004.900

8.600

(7) 14.1335.200

8.933

(1) 13.7004.800

8.900

(1) 14.1004.800

9.300

(7) 14.2665.500

8.766

(1) 13.6005.000

8.600

(1)

2 NAIDIN Sergei 81.448 QRUS127 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(2) 13.6665.000

8.666

(3) 12.8664.100

8.766

(9) 13.8834.800

9.083

(12) 13.9335.100

8.833

(2) 13.3004.700

8.600

(4)

3 YIN Dehang 80.831 QCHN106 D

E

13.2334.900

8.433 -0.1

(11) 13.8665.400

8.466

(2) 13.5005.100

8.400

(3) 14.1334.800

9.333

(6) 13.5665.200

8.366

(4) 12.5334.200

8.333

(12)

4 BRIONES Brandon 80.498 QUSA133 D

E

13.9004.700

9.200

(1) 12.6334.500

8.133

(9) 13.5334.600

8.933

(2) 14.1665.200

8.966

(4) 13.2664.700

8.566

(10) 13.0004.600

8.400

(6)

5 TOBIN Adam 79.674 QGBR111 D

E

13.6334.900

8.733

(3) 13.0004.600

8.400

(6) 13.3004.200

9.100

(5) 13.7004.800

9.000 -0.1

(16) 13.3414.500

8.841

(7) 12.7004.200

8.500

(10)

6 SOARES Diogo 79.431 QBRA104 D

E

13.0664.700

8.666 -0.3

(14) 12.7334.600

8.133

(7) 12.9664.500

8.466

(7) 14.0664.800

9.266

(9) 13.3004.500

8.800

(9) 13.3004.600

8.700

(3)

7 DOLCI Felix 78.965 QCAN105 D

E

13.4335.100

8.433 -0.1

(9) 12.1333.700

8.433

(13) 13.4664.500

8.966

(4) 14.2005.200

9.100 -0.1

(3) 12.5004.300

8.200

(22) 13.2334.300

8.933

(5)

8 GIANNINI Lay 78.615 QITA117 D

E

13.5664.500

9.066

(4) 12.1003.900

8.200

(15) 12.9004.000

8.900

(8) 13.8834.800

9.083

(12) 13.2334.300

8.933

(11) 12.9334.500

8.433

(7)

9 BALAZS Krisztian 78.331 QHUN113 D

E

13.5335.000

8.533

(6) 12.5334.200

8.333

(11) 12.8334.200

8.633

(11) 12.6664.000

8.666

(30) 13.4004.800

8.600

(5) 13.3664.400

8.966

(2)

10 CHEPURNYI Nazar 77.465 QUKR132 D

E

13.5665.000

8.666 -0.1

(5) 12.4005.600

6.800

(12) 12.2663.800

8.466

(22) 13.0005.200

7.900 -0.1

(23) 13.8335.200

8.633

(3) 12.4004.800

7.600

(14)

11 SCHWED Daniel 77.015 QGER112 D

E

13.4834.600

8.883

(8) 13.2335.000

8.233

(4) 12.0333.400

8.633

(25) 13.4334.000

9.433

(20) 12.3334.300

8.033

(23) 12.5004.000

8.500

(13)

12 KARLSEN Jacob 76.223 QNOR122 D

E

13.1004.400

8.800 -0.1

(13) 11.6003.300

8.300

(18) 12.8664.200

8.666

(10) 14.2584.800

9.458

(2) 12.2663.700

8.566

(25) 12.1333.600

8.533

(17)

13 IVANOVS Olegs 75.832 QLAT121 D

E

11.5665.000

6.866 -0.3

(31) 11.4333.900

7.533

(20) 13.1004.200

8.900

(6) 14.1004.800

9.300

(7) 12.9004.500

8.400

(17) 12.7334.500

8.233

(8)

14 TARHAN Bora 74.632 QTUR131 D

E

12.0664.400

7.666

(28) 11.7333.900

7.833

(16) 12.7004.200

8.500

(13) 13.6334.800

8.933 -0.1

(17) 12.7003.900

8.800

(19) 11.8003.400

8.400

(21)

15 CLAEYS Ward 74.531 QBEL103 D

E

12.6664.300

8.366

(22) 12.6334.600

8.033

(10) 11.7003.600

8.100

(29) 12.7664.000

8.766

(27) 12.9664.600

8.366

(16) 11.8004.600

7.200

(22)

16 STENBERG Marcus 74.432 QSWE129 D

E

13.2004.500

8.700

(12) 11.3003.100

8.200

(23) 12.5663.800

8.766

(16) 12.9664.000

8.966

(24) 12.1003.600

8.500

(26) 12.3003.700

8.600

(15)

17 DICK Sam 74.265 QNZL123 D

E

12.9335.000

7.933

(18) 11.0333.700

7.333

(24) 12.7004.600

8.100

(14) 14.1665.200

8.966

(4) 11.8004.000

7.800

(30) 11.6333.300

8.333

(24)

18 BOHLOULZADE HAJLA. 74.131 QIRI114 D

E

12.7664.300

8.466

(20) 13.1664.400

8.766

(5) 11.3003.600

8.000 -0.3

(32) 12.3334.000

8.633 -0.3

(31) 12.8004.200

8.600

(18) 11.7663.600

8.166

(23)

19 BURTANETE Gabriel 73.765 R1ROU125 D

E

12.2664.700

7.866 -0.3

(25) 12.1334.100

8.033

(14) 12.3004.400

7.900

(21) 14.4335.200

9.233

(1) 11.1334.000

7.133

(34) 11.5003.400

8.100

(25)

20 YEH Cheng 73.599 R2TPE130 D

E

12.9334.800

8.133

(17) 10.6003.600

7.000

(27) 12.1003.900

8.200

(24) 14.0665.200

8.866

(10) 12.0003.400

8.600

(28) 11.9003.700

8.200

(20)

21 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong 73.331 R3VIE136 D

E

12.5664.500

8.066

(23) 11.4004.300

7.100

(21) 12.6333.800

8.833

(15) 12.7334.800

8.233 -0.3

(29) 13.3334.500

8.833

(8) 10.6664.000

6.666

(31)

22 RAKOVIC Vlada 73.165 R4SRB128 D

E

12.6663.700

8.966

(21) 9.9003.800

6.100

(31) 12.7664.200

8.566

(12) 12.8004.000

8.800

(26) 12.3334.400

7.933

(24) 12.7004.000

8.700

(9)

23 CALVACHE Pablo 72.856  ECU108 D

E

12.2664.300

7.966

(24) 9.6584.200

5.458

(32) 12.5664.000

8.566

(17) 14.0004.800

9.200

(11) 11.8003.500

8.300

(29) 12.5664.200

8.366

(11)

24 TORRES AMARO MY 72.448  PUR124 D

E

12.1004.100

8.000

(27) 11.6334.000

7.633

(17) 12.0164.000

8.016

(26) 13.1334.000

9.233 -0.1

(22) 12.9664.300

8.666

(15) 10.6003.700

6.900

(32)

25 MAMMADLI Samad 72.331  AZE102 D

E

12.9004.800

8.500 -0.4

(19) 11.4004.900

6.500

(22) 9.9333.700

6.533 -0.3

(34) 12.7664.400

8.466 -0.1

(28) 13.0664.200

8.866

(14) 12.2664.100

8.166

(16)
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America Pavilion

SUN 7 OCT 2018
 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's All-Around

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

26 AFIFY Mohamed 71.964  EGY109 D

E

10.7664.500

6.566 -0.3

(32) 11.6004.300

7.300

(19) 12.4334.100

8.333

(18) 13.4664.800

8.766 -0.1

(19) 11.7334.700

7.033

(31) 11.9663.900

8.066

(19)

27 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 71.931  UZB134 D

E

13.0664.900

8.366 -0.2

(16) 10.0004.100

5.900

(30) 12.3664.600

7.766

(19) 13.5334.800

8.833 -0.1

(18) 12.5333.800

8.733

(20) 10.4333.200

7.233

(33)

28 GUDMUNDSSON Martin 71.848  ISL115 D

E

13.2504.700

8.550

(10) 10.5333.200

7.333

(28) 11.8333.600

8.233

(27) 13.7334.800

9.033 -0.1

(15) 11.2333.200

8.033

(33) 11.2664.000

7.266

(29)

29 ESPINDOLA Fernando 71.831  ARG101 D

E

11.6664.100

7.666 -0.1

(30) 10.1663.100

7.066

(29) 12.3334.300

8.033

(20) 13.8004.800

9.000

(14) 12.5003.500

9.000

(21) 11.3663.200

8.166

(27)

30 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan 71.424  KAZ119 D

E

9.9004.400

5.500

(34) 12.7254.500

8.225

(8) 11.8004.400

7.400

(28) 12.3334.800

7.633 -0.1

(32) 13.3664.400

8.966

(6) 11.3003.600

7.700

(28)

31 BETANCOURT Victor 70.298  VEN135 D

E

11.9004.000

7.900

(29) 10.9003.700

7.200

(26) 12.2663.900

8.366

(23) 11.9003.200

8.700

(33) 13.1664.900

8.266

(13) 10.1664.100

6.066

(34)

32 BYUN Seongwon 70.106  KOR120 D

E

13.0664.600

8.466

(15) 9.0413.300

5.741

(33) 11.6333.700

7.933

(30) 12.9334.000

8.933

(25) 12.0334.000

8.033

(27) 11.4003.500

7.900

(26)

33 LANGE Ruan 67.806  RSA126 D

E

10.4084.300

6.108

(33) 9.0332.700

6.333

(34) 11.6003.100

8.500

(31) 13.1664.000

9.166

(21) 11.5334.100

7.433

(32) 12.0663.500

8.566

(18)

34 ZEIDEL Uri 64.356  ISR116 D

E

12.1664.000

8.266 -0.1

(26) 6.6333.000

7.633 -4.0

(35) 11.2663.000

8.266

(33) 10.1662.400

7.766

(34) 13.2004.200

9.000

(12) 10.9252.600

8.325

(30)

 CORDULE Mathys DNF  FRA110 D

E

DNS 

  

10.9003.200

7.700

(25) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 KALNY Ondrej DNS  CZE107 D

E

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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America Pavilion

SUN 7 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Men's Floor Exercise

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 133 BRIONES Brandon USA 13.9004.700 9.200

2 127 NAIDIN Sergei RUS 13.8005.000 8.800

3 111 TOBIN Adam GBR 13.6334.900 8.733

4 117 GIANNINI Lay ITA 13.5664.500 9.066

5 132 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 13.5665.000 8.666 -0.1

6 113 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 13.5335.000 8.533

7 118 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 13.5004.900 8.600

8 112 SCHWED Daniel GER 13.4834.600 8.883

9 105 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.4335.100 8.433 -0.1

10 115 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 13.2504.700 8.550

11 106 YIN Dehang CHN 13.2334.900 8.433 -0.1

12 129 STENBERG Marcus SWE 13.2004.500 8.700

13 122 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 13.1004.400 8.800 -0.1

14 104 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.0664.700 8.666 -0.3

15 120 BYUN Seongwon KOR 13.0664.600 8.466

16 134 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 13.0664.900 8.366 -0.2

17 130 YEH Cheng TPE 12.9334.800 8.133

18 123 DICK Sam NZL 12.9335.000 7.933

19 102 MAMMADLI Samad AZE 12.9004.800 8.500 -0.4

20 114 BOHLOULZADE HAJLARI Reza IRI 12.7664.300 8.466

21 128 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB 12.6663.700 8.966

22 103 CLAEYS Ward BEL 12.6664.300 8.366

23 136 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 12.5664.500 8.066

24 108 CALVACHE Pablo ECU 12.2664.300 7.966

25 125 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 12.2664.700 7.866 -0.3

26 116 ZEIDEL Uri ISR 12.1664.000 8.266 -0.1

27 124 TORRES AMARO Michael Yadier PUR 12.1004.100 8.000

28 131 TARHAN Bora TUR 12.0664.400 7.666

29 135 BETANCOURT Victor VEN 11.9004.000 7.900

30 101 ESPINDOLA Fernando ARG 11.6664.100 7.666 -0.1

31 121 IVANOVS Olegs LAT 11.5665.000 6.866 -0.3

32 109 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 10.7664.500 6.566 -0.3

33 126 LANGE Ruan RSA 10.4084.300 6.108

34 119 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 9.9004.400 5.500

 110 CORDULE Mathys FRA DNS     

 107 KALNY Ondrej CZE DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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America Pavilion

SUN 7 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Men's Pommel Horse

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 118 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 14.1335.200 8.933

2 106 YIN Dehang CHN 13.8665.400 8.466

3 127 NAIDIN Sergei RUS 13.6665.000 8.666

4 112 SCHWED Daniel GER 13.2335.000 8.233

5 114 BOHLOULZADE HAJLARI Reza IRI 13.1664.400 8.766

6 111 TOBIN Adam GBR 13.0004.600 8.400

7 104 SOARES Diogo BRA 12.7334.600 8.133

8 119 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.7254.500 8.225

9 133 BRIONES Brandon USA 12.6334.500 8.133

10 103 CLAEYS Ward BEL 12.6334.600 8.033

11 113 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 12.5334.200 8.333

12 132 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 12.4005.600 6.800

13 105 DOLCI Felix CAN 12.1333.700 8.433

14 125 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 12.1334.100 8.033

15 117 GIANNINI Lay ITA 12.1003.900 8.200

16 131 TARHAN Bora TUR 11.7333.900 7.833

17 124 TORRES AMARO Michael Yadier PUR 11.6334.000 7.633

18 122 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 11.6003.300 8.300

19 109 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 11.6004.300 7.300

20 121 IVANOVS Olegs LAT 11.4333.900 7.533

21 136 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 11.4004.300 7.100

22 102 MAMMADLI Samad AZE 11.4004.900 6.500

23 129 STENBERG Marcus SWE 11.3003.100 8.200

24 123 DICK Sam NZL 11.0333.700 7.333

25 110 CORDULE Mathys FRA 10.9003.200 7.700

26 135 BETANCOURT Victor VEN 10.9003.700 7.200

27 130 YEH Cheng TPE 10.6003.600 7.000

28 115 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 10.5333.200 7.333

29 101 ESPINDOLA Fernando ARG 10.1663.100 7.066

30 134 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 10.0004.100 5.900

31 128 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB 9.9003.800 6.100

32 108 CALVACHE Pablo ECU 9.6584.200 5.458

33 120 BYUN Seongwon KOR 9.0413.300 5.741

34 126 LANGE Ruan RSA 9.0332.700 6.333

35 116 ZEIDEL Uri ISR 6.6333.000 7.633 -4.0

 107 KALNY Ondrej CZE DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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America Pavilion

MON 8 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Men's Rings

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 118 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 13.7004.800 8.900

2 133 BRIONES Brandon USA 13.5334.600 8.933

3 106 YIN Dehang CHN 13.5005.100 8.400

4 105 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.4664.500 8.966

5 111 TOBIN Adam GBR 13.3004.200 9.100

6 121 IVANOVS Olegs LAT 13.1004.200 8.900

7 104 SOARES Diogo BRA 12.9664.500 8.466

8 117 GIANNINI Lay ITA 12.9004.000 8.900

9 127 NAIDIN Sergei RUS 12.8664.100 8.766

10 122 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 12.8664.200 8.666

11 113 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 12.8334.200 8.633

12 128 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB 12.7664.200 8.566

13 131 TARHAN Bora TUR 12.7004.200 8.500

14 123 DICK Sam NZL 12.7004.600 8.100

15 136 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 12.6333.800 8.833

16 129 STENBERG Marcus SWE 12.5663.800 8.766

17 108 CALVACHE Pablo ECU 12.5664.000 8.566

18 109 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 12.4334.100 8.333

19 134 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.3664.600 7.766

20 101 ESPINDOLA Fernando ARG 12.3334.300 8.033

21 125 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 12.3004.400 7.900

22 132 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 12.2663.800 8.466

23 135 BETANCOURT Victor VEN 12.2663.900 8.366

24 130 YEH Cheng TPE 12.1003.900 8.200

25 112 SCHWED Daniel GER 12.0333.400 8.633

26 124 TORRES AMARO Michael Yadier PUR 12.0164.000 8.016

27 115 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 11.8333.600 8.233

28 119 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 11.8004.400 7.400

29 103 CLAEYS Ward BEL 11.7003.600 8.100

30 120 BYUN Seongwon KOR 11.6333.700 7.933

31 126 LANGE Ruan RSA 11.6003.100 8.500

32 114 BOHLOULZADE HAJLARI Reza IRI 11.3003.600 8.000 -0.3

33 116 ZEIDEL Uri ISR 11.2663.000 8.266

34 102 MAMMADLI Samad AZE 9.9333.700 6.533 -0.3

 110 CORDULE Mathys FRA DNS     

 107 KALNY Ondrej CZE DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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America Pavilion

MON 8 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Men's Vault

Qualification 

Results Vault 1
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 125 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 14.433  5.200 9.233

2 122 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 14.258  4.800 9.458

3 105 DOLCI Felix CAN 14.200  5.200 9.100 -0.1

4 123 DICK Sam NZL 14.166  5.200 8.966

4 133 BRIONES Brandon USA 14.166  5.200 8.966

6 106 YIN Dehang CHN 14.133  4.800 9.333

7 118 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 14.100  4.800 9.300

7 121 IVANOVS Olegs LAT 14.100  4.800 9.300

9 104 SOARES Diogo BRA 14.066  4.800 9.266

10 130 YEH Cheng TPE 14.066  5.200 8.866

11 108 CALVACHE Pablo ECU 14.000  4.800 9.200

12 117 GIANNINI Lay ITA 13.883  4.800 9.083

12 127 NAIDIN Sergei RUS 13.883  4.800 9.083

14 101 ESPINDOLA Fernando ARG 13.800  4.800 9.000

15 115 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 13.733  4.800 9.033 -0.1

16 111 TOBIN Adam GBR 13.700  4.800 9.000 -0.1

17 131 TARHAN Bora TUR 13.633  4.800 8.933 -0.1

18 134 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 13.533  4.800 8.833 -0.1

19 109 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 13.466  4.800 8.766 -0.1

20 112 SCHWED Daniel GER 13.433  4.000 9.433

21 126 LANGE Ruan RSA 13.166  4.000 9.166

22 124 TORRES AMARO Michael Yadier PUR 13.133  4.000 9.233 -0.1

23 132 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 13.000  5.200 7.900 -0.1

24 129 STENBERG Marcus SWE 12.966  4.000 8.966

25 120 BYUN Seongwon KOR 12.933  4.000 8.933

26 128 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB 12.800  4.000 8.800

27 103 CLAEYS Ward BEL 12.766  4.000 8.766

28 102 MAMMADLI Samad AZE 12.766  4.400 8.466 -0.1

29 136 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 12.733  4.800 8.233 -0.3

30 113 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 12.666  4.000 8.666

31 114 BOHLOULZADE HAJLARI Reza IRI 12.333  4.000 8.633 -0.3

32 119 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 12.333  4.800 7.633 -0.1

33 135 BETANCOURT Victor VEN 11.900  3.200 8.700

34 116 ZEIDEL Uri ISR 10.166  2.400 7.766

 110 CORDULE Mathys FRA DNS     

 107 KALNY Ondrej CZE DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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America Pavilion

MON 8 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Men's Vault

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 133 BRIONES Brandon USA 14.03314.1665.2001 8.966

 13.9004.8002 9.100  

2 105 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.95014.200-0.15.2001 9.100

 13.7005.2002 8.500  

3 125 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 13.73314.4335.2001 9.233

 13.0335.2002 7.833  

4 123 DICK Sam NZL 13.71614.1665.2001 8.966

 13.2664.0002 9.266  

5 104 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.68314.0664.8001 9.266

 13.3004.0002 9.300  

6 122 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 13.67914.2584.8001 9.458

 13.1004.0002 9.100  

7 101 ESPINDOLA Fernando ARG 13.56613.8004.8001 9.000

 13.3334.0002 9.333  

8 132 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 13.55013.000-0.15.2001 7.900

 14.1004.8002 9.300  

9 130 YEH Cheng TPE 13.47414.0665.2001 8.866

 12.8834.0002 8.883  

10 115 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 13.44913.733-0.14.8001 9.033

 13.1664.0002 9.166  

11 131 TARHAN Bora TUR 13.19913.633-0.14.8001 8.933

 12.7665.2002 7.566  

12 134 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 13.19913.533-0.14.8001 8.833

 12.866-0.15.2002 7.766  

13 109 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 13.07813.466-0.14.8001 8.766

 12.691-0.14.0002 8.791  

14 126 LANGE Ruan RSA 12.51613.1664.0001 9.166

 11.8662.8002 9.066  

15 121 IVANOVS Olegs LAT 12.13314.1004.8001 9.300

 10.166-0.12.8002 7.466  

 107 KALNY Ondrej CZE DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1.0 Report Created MON 8 OCT 2018 21:23 Page 1/1
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America Pavilion

TUE 9 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Men's Parallel Bars

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 118 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 14.2665.500 8.766

2 127 NAIDIN Sergei RUS 13.9335.100 8.833

3 132 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 13.8335.200 8.633

4 106 YIN Dehang CHN 13.5665.200 8.366

5 113 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 13.4004.800 8.600

6 119 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 13.3664.400 8.966

7 111 TOBIN Adam GBR 13.3414.500 8.841

8 136 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 13.3334.500 8.833

9 104 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.3004.500 8.800

10 133 BRIONES Brandon USA 13.2664.700 8.566

11 117 GIANNINI Lay ITA 13.2334.300 8.933

12 116 ZEIDEL Uri ISR 13.2004.200 9.000

13 135 BETANCOURT Victor VEN 13.1664.900 8.266

14 102 MAMMADLI Samad AZE 13.0664.200 8.866

15 124 TORRES AMARO Michael Yadier PUR 12.9664.300 8.666

16 103 CLAEYS Ward BEL 12.9664.600 8.366

17 121 IVANOVS Olegs LAT 12.9004.500 8.400

18 114 BOHLOULZADE HAJLARI Reza IRI 12.8004.200 8.600

19 131 TARHAN Bora TUR 12.7003.900 8.800

20 134 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.5333.800 8.733

21 101 ESPINDOLA Fernando ARG 12.5003.500 9.000

22 105 DOLCI Felix CAN 12.5004.300 8.200

23 112 SCHWED Daniel GER 12.3334.300 8.033

24 128 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB 12.3334.400 7.933

25 122 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 12.2663.700 8.566

26 129 STENBERG Marcus SWE 12.1003.600 8.500

27 120 BYUN Seongwon KOR 12.0334.000 8.033

28 130 YEH Cheng TPE 12.0003.400 8.600

29 108 CALVACHE Pablo ECU 11.8003.500 8.300

30 123 DICK Sam NZL 11.8004.000 7.800

31 109 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 11.7334.700 7.033

32 126 LANGE Ruan RSA 11.5334.100 7.433

33 115 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 11.2333.200 8.033

34 125 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 11.1334.000 7.133

 110 CORDULE Mathys FRA DNS     

 107 KALNY Ondrej CZE DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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America Pavilion

WED 10 OCT 2018
 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Men's Horizontal Bar

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 118 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 13.600 Q5.000 8.600

2 113 BALAZS Krisztian HUN 13.366 Q4.400 8.966

3 104 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.300 Q4.600 8.700

4 127 NAIDIN Sergei RUS 13.300 Q4.700 8.600

5 105 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.233 Q4.300 8.933

6 133 BRIONES Brandon USA 13.000 Q4.600 8.400

7 117 GIANNINI Lay ITA 12.933 Q4.500 8.433

8 121 IVANOVS Olegs LAT 12.733 Q4.500 8.233

9 128 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB 12.700 R14.000 8.700

10 111 TOBIN Adam GBR 12.700 R24.200 8.500

11 108 CALVACHE Pablo ECU 12.566 R34.200 8.366

12 106 YIN Dehang CHN 12.5334.200 8.333

13 112 SCHWED Daniel GER 12.5004.000 8.500

14 132 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 12.4004.800 7.600

15 129 STENBERG Marcus SWE 12.3003.700 8.600

16 102 MAMMADLI Samad AZE 12.2664.100 8.166

17 122 KARLSEN Jacob NOR 12.1333.600 8.533

18 126 LANGE Ruan RSA 12.0663.500 8.566

19 109 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 11.9663.900 8.066

20 130 YEH Cheng TPE 11.9003.700 8.200

21 131 TARHAN Bora TUR 11.8003.400 8.400

22 103 CLAEYS Ward BEL 11.8004.600 7.200

23 114 BOHLOULZADE HAJLARI Reza IRI 11.7663.600 8.166

24 123 DICK Sam NZL 11.6333.300 8.333

25 125 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 11.5003.400 8.100

26 120 BYUN Seongwon KOR 11.4003.500 7.900

27 101 ESPINDOLA Fernando ARG 11.3663.200 8.166

28 119 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 11.3003.600 7.700

29 115 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 11.2664.000 7.266

30 116 ZEIDEL Uri ISR 10.9252.600 8.325

31 136 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 10.6664.000 6.666

32 124 TORRES AMARO Michael Yadier PUR 10.6003.700 6.900

33 134 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 10.4333.200 7.233

34 135 BETANCOURT Victor VEN 10.1664.100 6.066

 110 CORDULE Mathys FRA DNS     

 107 KALNY Ondrej CZE DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final

Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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America Pavilion

SUN 7 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women's All-Around

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 54.066 QUKR334 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(3) 13.4665.300

8.166

(2) 13.4005.700

7.700

(2) 13.3005.000

8.300

(1)

2 VILLA Giorgia 53.966 QITA319 D

E

14.4005.400

9.000

(1) 14.1005.900

8.200

(1) 12.3335.200

7.133

(7) 13.1334.700

8.433

(2)

3 TANG Xijing 53.274 QCHN307 D

E

13.3754.600

8.775

(7) 13.3335.600

7.733

(3) 13.8006.200

7.600

(1) 12.7664.400

8.366

(5)

4 MORGAN Amelie 52.232 QGBR313 D

E

13.7334.600

9.133

(4) 13.3005.100

8.200

(4) 12.2335.200

7.033

(8) 12.9665.000

8.066 -0.1

(4)

5 KLIMENKO Kseniia 51.499 QRUS329 D

E

12.1004.600

7.600 -0.1

(30) 13.2665.700

7.566

(5) 13.1005.500

7.600

(3) 13.0334.900

8.133

(3)

6 SPENCE Emma 51.015 QCAN306 D

E

13.9165.000

8.916

(2) 12.1335.200

6.933

(11) 12.4334.800

7.633

(5) 12.5334.700

7.933 -0.1

(8)

7 SLEVIN Emma 50.666 QIRL318 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(9) 12.8334.800

8.033

(7) 12.4334.600

7.833

(4) 12.1004.300

7.800

(15)

8 ZIMMERMANN Lisa 50.399 QGER314 D

E

13.2334.800

8.433

(10) 12.6004.700

7.900

(9) 12.1004.900

7.200

(9) 12.4664.500

7.966

(9)

9 SAYER Kate 49.932 QAUS303 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(6) 12.2004.900

7.300

(10) 11.7664.700

7.066

(14) 12.5664.900

7.666

(7)

10 BACSKAY Csenge Maria 48.398 QHUN317 D

E

13.5664.600

8.966

(5) 10.4334.500

5.933

(24) 12.0334.800

7.233

(11) 12.3664.600

7.766

(11)

11 HAUTALA Ada 48.357 QFIN311 D

E

12.7914.000

8.791

(18) 11.5334.300

7.233

(17) 12.0334.600

7.433

(10) 12.0004.100

7.900

(17)

12 PAULSSON Tonya 48.132 QSWE332 D

E

12.6334.000

8.633

(21) 12.7334.500

8.233

(8) 11.8004.100

7.700

(13) 10.9664.200

7.166 -0.4

(32)

13 PUIU Ana-Maria 47.532 QROU327 D

E

12.7334.600

8.133

(20) 11.4004.500

6.900

(20) 12.3664.700

7.666

(6) 11.0335.000

6.033

(31)

14 LEE Yunseo 47.365 QKOR321 D

E

12.2664.000

8.566 -0.3

(27) 12.9334.800

8.133

(6) 10.8005.100

5.700

(23) 11.3664.600

6.766

(25)

15 MONTOYA Camila 47.364 QCRC308 D

E

12.3663.500

8.866

(25) 11.4664.200

7.266

(19) 11.4664.700

6.766

(16) 12.0664.400

7.666

(16)

16 PETISCO Alba 47.265 QESP310 D

E

13.3664.600

8.766

(8) 11.9334.300

7.633

(14) 10.8335.000

5.833

(22) 11.1334.500

6.633

(30)

17 IBRAHIM Zeina 46.998 QEGY309 D

E

12.8004.000

8.800

(17) 10.9664.500

6.466

(22) 11.2664.500

6.766

(20) 11.9664.300

7.666

(19)

18 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle 46.966 QLTU322 D

E

12.9004.200

8.700

(15) 11.5663.800

7.766

(16) 10.3004.800

5.500

(28) 12.2004.600

7.600

(13)

19 ROCHA LEONARDO Laura 46.732 R1BRA305 D

E

11.8004.600

7.500 -0.3

(34) 11.6334.300

7.333

(15) 11.3664.200

7.166

(17) 11.9334.400

7.533

(20)

20 VARABYOVA Aliaksandra 46.731 R2BLR304 D

E

12.5664.600

8.266 -0.3

(22) 9.9664.300

5.666

(28) 12.0334.900

7.133

(12) 12.1664.300

7.866

(14)

21 YAMADA Chiharu 46.565 R3JPN320 D

E

13.1004.600

8.700 -0.2

(11) 9.7334.700

5.033

(29) 11.1664.700

6.466

(21) 12.5664.700

7.866

(6)

22 PHAM Nhu Phuong 45.899 R4VIE336 D

E

12.5334.000

8.533

(23) 11.4663.100

8.366

(18) 9.7004.800

5.000 -0.1

(33) 12.2004.100

8.100

(12)

23 VARGAS Paulina 45.598  MEX324 D

E

11.9663.500

8.566 -0.1

(32) 11.9664.600

7.366

(13) 9.2664.200

5.066

(34) 12.4004.500

7.900

(10)

24 CONRADIE Lisa 45.432  RSA328 D

E

12.2664.000

8.266

(28) 12.1004.300

7.800

(12) 9.9003.900

6.000

(30) 11.1664.000

7.166

(29)

25 CARDOSO Beatriz 45.132  POR325 D

E

13.0664.200

8.866

(12) 11.1003.500

7.600

(21) 9.7664.800

4.966

(32) 11.2004.200

7.200 -0.2

(28)
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America Pavilion

SUN 7 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women's All-Around

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

26 KHALID Zarith Imaan 44.866  MAS323 D

E

12.1004.200

8.200 -0.3

(29) 10.1003.100

7.000

(27) 11.3004.300

7.000

(19) 11.3663.600

7.766

(24)

27 ONG Tamara Anika 44.565  SGP330 D

E

11.8663.300

8.566

(33) 10.5003.700

6.800

(23) 10.7333.900

6.833

(24) 11.4664.100

7.766 -0.4

(22)

28 ELPITIYA BADALG.D. 44.298  SRI331 D

E

12.7334.100

8.633

(19) 8.9664.100

4.866

(31) 11.3334.900

6.433

(18) 11.2664.700

6.566

(27)

29 ULMASOVA Indira 44.132  UZB335 D

E

13.0334.200

8.833

(13) 9.0003.500

5.500

(30) 10.4333.900

6.633 -0.1

(25) 11.6664.300

7.366

(21)

30 PEREZ Karla 43.532  GUA316 D

E

12.0333.500

8.533

(31) 8.6002.300

6.300

(32) 11.5665.100

6.466

(15) 11.3333.800

7.533

(26)

31 SAVRANBASI Nazli 43.532  TUR333 D

E

12.9334.200

8.733

(14) 10.2663.500

6.766

(25) 9.8335.000

4.833

(31) 10.5004.800

5.700

(34)

32 KATSALI Elvira 43.532  GRE315 D

E

12.3333.500

8.833

(26) 10.1332.400

7.733

(26) 10.1334.300

5.833

(29) 10.9334.100

6.833

(33)

 ALICEA VALERIO Kryxia DNF  PUR326 D

E

12.5334.100

8.433

(24) DNS 

  

10.3663.900

6.466

(26) 11.9664.100

7.866

(18)

 ARAUJO Olivia DNF  ARG302 D

E

10.2333.300

7.233 -0.3

(35) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

11.4664.300

7.166

(23)

 NAIR Sofia DNF  ALG301 D

E

12.8664.000

8.866

(16) DNS 

  

10.3004.200

6.100

(27) 9.9003.600

6.300

(35)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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America Pavilion

MON 8 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women

Qualification 

Results Vault 1
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 319 VILLA Giorgia ITA 14.400  5.400 9.000

2 306 SPENCE Emma CAN 13.916  5.000 8.916

3 334 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 13.900  5.000 8.900

4 313 MORGAN Amelie GBR 13.733  4.600 9.133

5 317 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 13.566  4.600 8.966

6 303 SAYER Kate AUS 13.400  4.600 8.800

7 307 TANG Xijing CHN 13.375  4.600 8.775

8 310 PETISCO Alba ESP 13.366  4.600 8.766

9 318 SLEVIN Emma IRL 13.300  4.600 8.700

10 314 ZIMMERMANN Lisa GER 13.233  4.800 8.433

11 320 YAMADA Chiharu JPN 13.100  4.600 8.700 -0.2

12 325 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 13.066  4.200 8.866

13 335 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 13.033  4.200 8.833

14 333 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 12.933  4.200 8.733

15 322 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 12.900  4.200 8.700

16 301 NAIR Sofia ALG 12.866  4.000 8.866

17 309 IBRAHIM Zeina EGY 12.800  4.000 8.800

18 311 HAUTALA Ada FIN 12.791  4.000 8.791

19 331 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 12.733  4.100 8.633

20 327 PUIU Ana-Maria ROU 12.733  4.600 8.133

21 332 PAULSSON Tonya SWE 12.633  4.000 8.633

22 304 VARABYOVA Aliaksandra BLR 12.566  4.600 8.266 -0.3

23 336 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 12.533  4.000 8.533

24 326 ALICEA VALERIO Kryxia PUR 12.533  4.100 8.433

25 308 MONTOYA Camila CRC 12.366  3.500 8.866

26 315 KATSALI Elvira GRE 12.333  3.500 8.833

27 321 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.266  4.000 8.566 -0.3

28 328 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 12.266  4.000 8.266

29 323 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 12.100  4.200 8.200 -0.3

30 329 KLIMENKO Kseniia RUS 12.100  4.600 7.600 -0.1

31 316 PEREZ Karla GUA 12.033  3.500 8.533

32 324 VARGAS Paulina MEX 11.966  3.500 8.566 -0.1

33 330 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 11.866  3.300 8.566

34 305 ROCHA LEONARDO Laura BRA 11.800  4.600 7.500 -0.3

35 302 ARAUJO Olivia ARG 10.233  3.300 7.233 -0.3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GARW1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created MON 8 OCT 2018 17:06 Page 1/1



America Pavilion

MON 8 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 319 VILLA Giorgia ITA 14.08314.4005.4001 9.000

 13.7664.6002 9.166  

2 334 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 13.81613.9005.0001 8.900

 13.7334.6002 9.133  

3 306 SPENCE Emma CAN 13.79113.9165.0001 8.916

 13.6664.6002 9.066  

4 313 MORGAN Amelie GBR 13.44913.7334.6001 9.133

 13.1664.0002 9.166  

5 317 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 13.41613.5664.6001 8.966

 13.2665.0002 8.266  

6 314 ZIMMERMANN Lisa GER 13.29913.2334.8001 8.433

 13.3664.6002 8.766  

7 303 SAYER Kate AUS 13.20013.4004.6001 8.800

 13.0004.0002 9.000  

8 318 SLEVIN Emma IRL 13.20013.3004.6001 8.700

 13.1004.0002 9.100  

9 307 TANG Xijing CHN 13.17013.3754.6001 8.775

 12.9664.0002 8.966  

10 335 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 13.06613.0334.2001 8.833

 13.1004.6002 8.500  

11 310 PETISCO Alba ESP 13.06213.3664.6001 8.766

 12.7584.0002 8.758  

12 333 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 12.96612.9334.2001 8.733

 13.0004.6002 8.400  

13 325 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 12.88313.0664.2001 8.866

 12.7003.7002 9.000  

14 309 IBRAHIM Zeina EGY 12.86612.8004.0001 8.800

 12.9334.0002 8.933  

15 331 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 12.83312.7334.1001 8.633

 12.9334.2002 8.733  

16 304 VARABYOVA Aliaksandra BLR 12.73312.566-0.34.6001 8.266

 12.9004.4002 8.500  

17 311 HAUTALA Ada FIN 12.72812.7914.0001 8.791

 12.666-0.14.0002 8.766  

18 320 YAMADA Chiharu JPN 12.70013.100-0.24.6001 8.700

 12.3003.5002 8.800  

19 322 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 12.70012.9004.2001 8.700

 12.5004.1002 8.400  

20 327 PUIU Ana-Maria ROU 12.63312.7334.6001 8.133

 12.5333.7002 8.833  

21 328 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 12.39912.2664.0001 8.266

 12.5333.7002 8.833  
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America Pavilion

MON 8 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

22 305 ROCHA LEONARDO Laura BRA 12.36611.800-0.34.6001 7.500

 12.9334.0002 8.933  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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America Pavilion

TUE 9 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 319 VILLA Giorgia ITA 14.1005.900 8.200

2 334 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 13.4665.300 8.166

3 307 TANG Xijing CHN 13.3335.600 7.733

4 313 MORGAN Amelie GBR 13.3005.100 8.200

5 329 KLIMENKO Kseniia RUS 13.2665.700 7.566

6 321 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.9334.800 8.133

7 318 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.8334.800 8.033

8 332 PAULSSON Tonya SWE 12.7334.500 8.233

9 314 ZIMMERMANN Lisa GER 12.6004.700 7.900

10 303 SAYER Kate AUS 12.2004.900 7.300

11 306 SPENCE Emma CAN 12.1335.200 6.933

12 328 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 12.1004.300 7.800

13 324 VARGAS Paulina MEX 11.9664.600 7.366

14 310 PETISCO Alba ESP 11.9334.300 7.633

15 305 ROCHA LEONARDO Laura BRA 11.6334.300 7.333

16 322 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 11.5663.800 7.766

17 311 HAUTALA Ada FIN 11.5334.300 7.233

18 336 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 11.4663.100 8.366

19 308 MONTOYA Camila CRC 11.4664.200 7.266

20 327 PUIU Ana-Maria ROU 11.4004.500 6.900

21 325 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 11.1003.500 7.600

22 309 IBRAHIM Zeina EGY 10.9664.500 6.466

23 330 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 10.5003.700 6.800

24 317 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 10.4334.500 5.933

25 333 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 10.2663.500 6.766

26 315 KATSALI Elvira GRE 10.1332.400 7.733

27 323 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 10.1003.100 7.000

28 304 VARABYOVA Aliaksandra BLR 9.9664.300 5.666

29 320 YAMADA Chiharu JPN 9.7334.700 5.033

30 335 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 9.0003.500 5.500

31 331 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 8.9664.100 4.866

32 316 PEREZ Karla GUA 8.6002.300 6.300

 326 ALICEA VALERIO Kryxia PUR DNS     

 302 ARAUJO Olivia ARG DNS     

 301 NAIR Sofia ALG DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Qualification for the final will be confirmed after the last apparatus qualification session



America Pavilion

WED 10 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women's Balance Beam

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 307 TANG Xijing CHN 13.800 Q6.200 7.600

2 334 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 13.400 Q5.700 7.700

3 329 KLIMENKO Kseniia RUS 13.100 Q5.500 7.600

4 318 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.433 Q4.600 7.833

5 306 SPENCE Emma CAN 12.433 Q4.800 7.633

6 327 PUIU Ana-Maria ROU 12.366 Q4.700 7.666

7 319 VILLA Giorgia ITA 12.333 Q5.200 7.133

8 313 MORGAN Amelie GBR 12.233 Q5.200 7.033

9 314 ZIMMERMANN Lisa GER 12.100 R14.900 7.200

10 311 HAUTALA Ada FIN 12.033 R24.600 7.433

11 317 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 12.0334.800 7.233

12 304 VARABYOVA Aliaksandra BLR 12.0334.900 7.133

13 332 PAULSSON Tonya SWE 11.8004.100 7.700

14 303 SAYER Kate AUS 11.7664.700 7.066

15 316 PEREZ Karla GUA 11.5665.100 6.466

16 308 MONTOYA Camila CRC 11.4664.700 6.766

17 305 ROCHA LEONARDO Laura BRA 11.3664.200 7.166

18 331 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 11.3334.900 6.433

19 323 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 11.3004.300 7.000

20 309 IBRAHIM Zeina EGY 11.2664.500 6.766

21 320 YAMADA Chiharu JPN 11.1664.700 6.466

22 310 PETISCO Alba ESP 10.8335.000 5.833

23 321 LEE Yunseo KOR 10.8005.100 5.700

24 330 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 10.7333.900 6.833

25 335 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 10.4333.900 6.633 -0.1

26 326 ALICEA VALERIO Kryxia PUR 10.3663.900 6.466

27 301 NAIR Sofia ALG 10.3004.200 6.100

28 322 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 10.3004.800 5.500

29 315 KATSALI Elvira GRE 10.1334.300 5.833

30 328 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 9.9003.900 6.000

31 333 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 9.8335.000 4.833

32 325 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 9.7664.800 4.966

33 336 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 9.7004.800 5.000 -0.1

34 324 VARGAS Paulina MEX 9.2664.200 5.066

 302 ARAUJO Olivia ARG DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final

Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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America Pavilion

SUN 7 OCT 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics

 

Women

Qualification 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 334 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 13.3005.000 8.300

2 319 VILLA Giorgia ITA 13.1334.700 8.433

3 329 KLIMENKO Kseniia RUS 13.0334.900 8.133

4 313 MORGAN Amelie GBR 12.9665.000 8.066 -0.1

5 307 TANG Xijing CHN 12.7664.400 8.366

6 320 YAMADA Chiharu JPN 12.5664.700 7.866

7 303 SAYER Kate AUS 12.5664.900 7.666

8 306 SPENCE Emma CAN 12.5334.700 7.933 -0.1

9 314 ZIMMERMANN Lisa GER 12.4664.500 7.966

10 324 VARGAS Paulina MEX 12.4004.500 7.900

11 317 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 12.3664.600 7.766

12 336 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 12.2004.100 8.100

13 322 STALINKEVICIUTE Egle LTU 12.2004.600 7.600

14 304 VARABYOVA Aliaksandra BLR 12.1664.300 7.866

15 318 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.1004.300 7.800

16 308 MONTOYA Camila CRC 12.0664.400 7.666

17 311 HAUTALA Ada FIN 12.0004.100 7.900

18 326 ALICEA VALERIO Kryxia PUR 11.9664.100 7.866

19 309 IBRAHIM Zeina EGY 11.9664.300 7.666

20 305 ROCHA LEONARDO Laura BRA 11.9334.400 7.533

21 335 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 11.6664.300 7.366

22 330 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 11.4664.100 7.766 -0.4

23 302 ARAUJO Olivia ARG 11.4664.300 7.166

24 323 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 11.3663.600 7.766

25 321 LEE Yunseo KOR 11.3664.600 6.766

26 316 PEREZ Karla GUA 11.3333.800 7.533

27 331 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 11.2664.700 6.566

28 325 CARDOSO Beatriz POR 11.2004.200 7.200 -0.2

29 328 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 11.1664.000 7.166

30 310 PETISCO Alba ESP 11.1334.500 6.633

31 327 PUIU Ana-Maria ROU 11.0335.000 6.033

32 332 PAULSSON Tonya SWE 10.9664.200 7.166 -0.4

33 315 KATSALI Elvira GRE 10.9334.100 6.833

34 333 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 10.5004.800 5.700

35 301 NAIR Sofia ALG 9.9003.600 6.300

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Qualification for the final will be confirmed after the last apparatus qualification session




